Highly Scalable TI DLP® Technology
for 3D Machine Vision
Get more speed and accuracy with structured light using
TI DLP® technology
3D machine vision is a fast and accurate optical technique used
to capture physical measurements of an object. With the digitized
3D scan data, the dimensions of any object—including surface
area, volume, and feature size—can be extracted. Structured light

Pixel
Orientation EVM
DMD Package
Dimensions (lxwxh)
DMD 100u
Price
($ U.S.)
Controller
100u Price
($U.S.)
Micromirror
Driver
100u Price
($U.S.)
DLP3000 608 x 684 0.30” DLPC300 –— 4,000 Hz (binary) 420-700 nm 7.6 μm Diamond LightCrafter 16.6 x 7 x 3.54 mm 95 16 –—
DLP4500 912 x 1140 0.45” DLPC350 –— 4,225 Hz (binary) 420-700 nm 7.6 μm Diamond LightCrafter
4500 20.7 x 9.1 x 3.33 mm 143 56 –—
DLP4500NIR 912 x 1140 0.45” DLPC350 –— 4,225 Hz (binary) 700 - 2500 nm 7.6 μm Diamond NIRscan 20.7 x 9.1 x 3.33 mm 315 56 –—
DLP5500 1024 x 768 0.55” DLPC200 DLPA200 5,000 Hz (binary) 420-700 nm 10.8 μm Orthogonal –— 32.2 x 22.3 x 3.66 mm 403 140 12.36
DLP6500FYE 1920 x 1080 0.65” DLPC900 –— 9,500 Hz (binary) 420-700 nm 7.6 μm Orthogonal LightCrafter
6500 32 x 32 mm 588 160 –—
DLP6500FLQ 1920 x 1080 0.65” DLPC900 –— 9,500 Hz (binary) 400-700 nm 7.6 μm Orthogonal –— 32 x 41 mm 1,137 160 –—
DLP7000 1024 x 768 0.7” DLPC410 DLPA200 32,552 Hz (binary) 400-700 nm 13.6 μm Orthogonal Discovery™
4100 40.64 x 31.75 x 6.01 mm 787 193 12.36
DLP9000 2560 x 1600 0.9” DLPC900 –— 9,500 Hz (binary) 400-700 nm 7.6 μm Orthogonal LightCrafter
9000 42.2 x 42.2 x 7 mm 2,783 160 –—
DLP9500 1920 x 1080 0.95” DLPC410 DLPA200 23,148 Hz (binary) 400-700 nm 10.8 μm Orthogonal Discovery
4100 42.2 x 42.2 x 7 mm 2,446 193 12.36
©2015 Texas Instruments Incorporated.  DLP® is a registered trademark of Texas Instruments.  NIRscan and the platform bar are trademarks of Texas Instruments.
DLPT021C